Rang

Stnr.

361

379

377

378

367

375

369

362

363

364

365

366

368

370

371

372

373

374

376

380

Teilnehmer

Koéller Judith

Hauser Sabrina

Maier Evelyn
Brodtrager Susanne
Hauser Sabrina

Cais Carolina

PaRecker Pia
MandI-Md&singer Helene
Bierbaum-Boneforte Monika
Neubauer Monika
Reiter Astrid

Auer Marion

Hampl Brigitte

Benesch Jurgen
Hofeneder Roland
Erlach Monika
Neubauer Thomas
Zaglmann Karin

Curin Manuela

Mandl-Mésinger Helene

Bademeister von Bad Fischau / 23.11.2024 - 28 - Jumping (23.11.2024)
Normzeit: 46.000

LK3/L

Hund
Fiby
Say
Yuma
Maya
Matti
Henry
Just Perfect Ylvie
Aragon
Ciaran
Batu
Marleen
Akela
Tim
Aria
One
Nala
Red
Pearl
Atomic

Ro

Lange: 160m

Verein

OGV Sporthundeschule Baumgarten

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle
ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle
OGV Leobersdorf

OGV Tulln

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

ORV HSV Graz Kainbach

OGV Leobersdorf

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

ORV HSV Graz Kainbach

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle
VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

OGV Leobersdorf

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle
VBSO Bad Fischau

OGV Miinchendorf

F VW
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 1
2 1
2 2

ZF

dognow

Richter: Hundt Stephanie
Maxzeit: 70.000

Zeit

37.84

32.72

33.27

34.35

35.60

37.30

44.78

GF

0.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

15.000

20.000

m/Sek

4.23

4.89

4.81

4.66

4.49

4.29

3.57

Bew.

SG

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



